WatchGas B.V.  | Klaverbaan 121 |  2908 KD Capelle aan den IJssel  |  The Netherlands  |  +31 (0)85 01 87 709  |  www.watchgas.com  | info@watchgas.com
Fixed SILpoint 2 Gas Alarm Devices of
the SP1 series with Ex db protection
for Zone 1 and 2. SP2 series with Ex nA
protection only for Zone 2. Designed
for the continuous monitoring of the
ambient air to detect combustible gases
and vapours for use in the hazardous

SP2 series with Ex nA protection only for Zone 2
WatchGas B.V.  | Klaverbaan 121 |  2908 KD Capelle aan den IJssel  |  The Netherlands  |  +31 (0)85 01 87 709  |  www.watchgas.com  | info@watchgas.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
WatchGas is dedicated to continuously  improving its products. Therefore, the specifications and features mentioned in this datasheet are subject to change without prior notice.
WatchGas SILpoint Freon E DS  EN 17-12-21. v1.0 © 2021  WatchGas B.V.
PX2-
SX1-
X-
1-
X- S20XX-XX-A- XX SENSOR
S20XX-XX-A EXCHANGE HEAD1
P1 Aluminum die-cast housing for 1x cable entry + cable gland
P3 Aluminum die-cast housing for 3x cable entries+ 1x gland Sensor housing
Gas type Measuring range
S2061-01-A R23 20–2000 ppm
S2061-02-A R508b 20–2000 ppm
S2063-01-A R1234yf 20–2000 ppm
S2063-02-A R452a 20–2000 ppm
S2063-03-A R513a 20–2000 ppm
S2063-04-A R454c 20–2000 ppm
S2063-05-A R455a 20–2000 ppm
S2063-06-A R454b 20–2000 ppm
S2064-01-A R123 20–2000 ppm
S2070-01-A R22 20–2000 ppm
S2070-02-A R401a 20–2000 ppm
S2070-03-A R401b 20–2000 ppm
S2070-04-A R402a 20–2000 ppm
S2070-05-A R402b 20–2000 ppm
S2070-06-A R403a 20–2000 ppm
S2070-07-A R408a 20–2000 ppm
S2070-08-A R409a 20–2000 ppm
S2070-09-A R411a 20–2000 ppm
S2077-01-A R134a 20–2000 ppm
S2077-02-A R407a 20–2000 ppm
S2077-03-A R416a 20–2000 ppm
S2077-04-A R417a 20–2000 ppm
S2077-05-A R422a 20–2000 ppm
S2077-06-A R422d 20–2000 ppm
S2077-07-A R427a 20–2000 ppm
S2077-08-A R437a 20–2000 ppm
S2077-09-A R438a 20–2000 ppm
S2077-10-A R449a 20–2000 ppm
S2077-11-A R407f 20–2000 ppm
S2077-12-A R450a 20–2000 ppm
S2080-01-A R125 20–2000 ppm
S2080-02-A R32 20–2000 ppm
S2080-03-A R404a 20–2000 ppm
S2080-04-A R407c 20–2000 ppm